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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Naz Ss Anno Tempo Dist.

Attive (W) (11)
1 304 CATTANEO Valeria CDO BIKE & RUN SUI F 1993 39:39.4 -
2 303 BERRUTI Elena CDO BIKE & RUN SUI F 1984 40:06.1 + 26.7
3 301 ALBERTI Giulia DOMEBIKE SUI F 2003 40:30.5 + 51.1
4 7 GUIDALI Sveva CICLISTE.EU SUI F 1996 44:07.5 + 4:28.1
5 302 PORETTI Valentina SUI F 1990 48:31.5 + 8:52.1
6 4 ACERBIS-STEINER Valentina JUST FOR FUN SUI F 1984 50:35.5 + 10:56.1
7 24 DI FAZIO Valentina FIT FORM SUI F 1985 50:54.0 + 11:14.6
8 23 CONZA Lisa SAM MASSAGNO SUI F 1983 52:40.0 + 13:00.6
9 305 STEGMÜLLER Carine MACHIA RACING FACTORY TEAM SUI F 1996 52:44.8 + 13:05.4

10 14 SALA Alessia CDO BIKE & RUN SUI F 1992 54:00.3 + 14:20.9
11 3 RODONI Alessandra GREINA TRAIL SUI F 1986 58:04.5 + 18:25.1

Veterane (WVET) (5)
1 357 BOSSI Katia MOESA RUNNERS SUI F 1975 40:32.9 -
2 20 POLTI Ylenia MOESA RUNNERS SUI F 1972 42:45.9 + 2:13.0
3 361 POGGI Stefania SUI F 1978 52:32.9 + 12:00.0
4 330 MARTUSCIELLO Roberta TEAM FONZIE SUI F 1974 53:29.1 + 12:56.2

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 5 BRAGAGNOLO Jeannette TEAM IMMOPROGRAM SUI F 1971 Ritirato

U23 (MU23) (6)
1 342 DOBLER Kenny ASM GOMMISWALD SUI M 2001 31:37.7 -
2 344 ALAGONA Andrea TRIUNION SUI M 2001 34:41.8 + 3:04.1
3 343 RIGHETTI Sven VELO CLUB MONTE TAMARO SUI M 2004 36:41.9 + 5:04.2
4 345 PANTINI Gioele CDO BIKE & RUN SUI M 2011 54:43.5 + 23:05.8
5 340 LILOIA Kilian TEAM PIANTATI SUI M 2009 57:26.3 + 25:48.6
6 341 PRADELLA Zenith VC MENDRISIO SUI M 2004 1:11:44.2 + 40:06.5

Attivi (M) (45)
1 364 MORELLI Luca TEAM GOTTHARD SKIMO SUI M 1992 32:37.5 -
2 387 GIANETTI noé CHAMP-SYS.COM SUI M 1989 32:37.8 + 0.3
3 18 OEHEN Lukas GAB BELLINZONA SUI M 1986 33:50.0 + 1:12.5
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Attivi (M)  (seguente)
4 2 LARDI Michele USC CAPRIASCHESE SUI M 1996 34:00.4 + 1:22.9
5 360 ANZALONE Maurizio ASNAGHI CUCINE ITA M 1985 35:44.0 + 3:06.5
6 15 BARLOGGIO Damiano CDO BIKE & RUN SUI M 1984 36:41.4 + 4:03.9
7 326 LEPORI Maurizio TEAM PIANTATI SUI M 1995 36:47.3 + 4:09.8
8 378 CASELLINI Giacomo POLISPORTIVA ALBOSAGGIA SUI M 1988 37:10.0 + 4:32.5
9 9 PURICELLI Christian TEAM COMACINA SUI M 1985 37:12.2 + 4:34.7

10 327 GAGGETTA Athos SOCIETÀ CICLO AMATORI TENERO-GORDOLA SUI M 2000 37:20.4 + 4:42.9
11 391 CATTORI Davide TEAM IMMOPROGRAMM SPORTPRO SUI M 1987 37:52.9 + 5:15.4
12 368 OLIVEIRA Carlos POR M 1988 38:04.9 + 5:27.4
13 372 PAGANI Alberto ITA M 1989 38:17.9 + 5:40.4
14 19 ZANINI Fausto DELO VERTICAL TEAM SUI M 1990 38:40.7 + 6:03.2
15 362 SCARLIONI Samuele BOBOTEAM SUI M 1987 39:02.8 + 6:25.3
16 369 FACETTI Andrea TEAM CICLISMO SORRENTINO ITA M 1988 39:14.4 + 6:36.9
17 1 AMBROSIONI Giovanni SUI M 1997 39:40.0 + 7:02.5
18 323 SPRIANO Milo SUI M 1999 40:01.6 + 7:24.1
19 317 DOTTA Simone SUI M 1999 40:13.1 + 7:35.6
20 392 DOS SANTOS MENINA William POR M 1987 40:20.8 + 7:43.3
21 311 SGROI Giona MOROBBIA TRAIL SUI M 1991 40:21.4 + 7:43.9
22 314 BETTAGNO Mattia CDO BIKE & RUN ITA M 1985 40:21.7 + 7:44.2
23 393 JURIETTI Gioele CDO BIKE&RUN SUI M 1995 40:23.5 + 7:46.0
24 17 MARTIGNONI Luca CDO BIKE & RUN SUI M 1993 40:49.2 + 8:11.7
25 306 DA SILVA Antonio POR M 1985 41:29.4 + 8:51.9
26 390 GARRETTO Daniel SUI M 1991 41:34.4 + 8:56.9
27 322 ROSSI Enea SUI M 1998 41:38.5 + 9:01.0
28 316 CASALINI Giacomo TEAM PIANTATI SUI M 1999 41:55.8 + 9:18.3
29 312 PINI Elia SUI M 1991 42:39.9 + 10:02.4
30 315 STIRNIMANN Patrick SUI M 1987 42:57.0 + 10:19.5
31 22 ROMEO Nicola POSEIDONS SUI M 1987 44:06.7 + 11:29.2
32 318 PIFFERINI Mirko CDO BIKE & RUN SUI M 1992 44:20.6 + 11:43.1
33 310 ZÜGER Francesco SUI M 1986 44:20.8 + 11:43.3
34 308 ESCHLER Leonardo SUI M 1992 45:25.7 + 12:48.2
35 321 BARLOGGIO Matteo CDO BIKE & RUN SUI M 1988 45:37.0 + 12:59.5
36 11 GENERELLI Paolo K3 SUI M 1989 45:59.6 + 13:22.1
37 313 CANETTI Ivan SUI M 1986 46:17.4 + 13:39.9
38 325 MAGNANI Fabio TEAM PIANTATI SUI M 1988 47:03.5 + 14:26.0
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39 328 LAFRANCHI Igor MOROBBIA TRAIL / GRIMPEUR MOROBBIA SUI M 1984 48:28.0 + 15:50.5
40 307 PEA Alessandro SUI M 1988 49:33.6 + 16:56.1
41 13 MARTIGNONI Lorenzo SUI M 1991 51:16.5 + 18:39.0
42 324 BULLONI Matia INDIPENDENTE SUI M 1989 51:54.4 + 19:16.9
43 309 PERES Mariano SUI M 1988 52:21.4 + 19:43.9
44 382 MINOTTI Alessandro MOROBBIA TRAIL SUI M 1986 58:10.8 + 25:33.3
45 329 DADÒ Samuele DELO VERTICAL TEAM SUI M 1994 1:24:58.8 + 52:21.3

Veterani 1 (MVET1) (16)
1 335 PANTINI Gianni CDO BIKE & RUN SUI M 1982 33:30.7 -
2 396 BADÀ Steven GOV SUI M 1975 36:44.0 + 3:13.3
3 333 SURER Ricky 1050 BIKE TEAM SUI M 1983 37:10.0 + 3:39.3
4 12 GIACCHINO Gaetano DIVERSAMENTE GIOVANI SUI M 1975 38:08.0 + 4:37.3
5 6 FORNI Ruben TRI TEAM TICINO SUI M 1975 40:02.3 + 6:31.6
6 374 DE SOUSA José POR M 1979 42:01.2 + 8:30.5
7 379 FOCHETTI Luca SUI M 1982 42:57.3 + 9:26.6
8 359 MARESCA Antonino TEAM CICLISMO SORRENTINO SUI M 1974 45:32.7 + 12:02.0
9 10 AGRESTI Francis TRI TEAM TICINO FRA M 1975 48:32.5 + 15:01.8

10 389 ACERBIS SIMONE SUI M 1974 49:22.2 + 15:51.5
11 334 CARDOSO Rui POR M 1974 51:21.9 + 17:51.2
12 8 CENTRELLA Antonio DEBRUNNER ITA M 1983 51:28.5 + 17:57.8
13 377 BELLOTTI Daniele SUI M 1976 55:29.6 + 21:58.9
14 331 DEVREL Stefano SUI M 1981 56:49.2 + 23:18.5
15 395 BULETTI Filippo SUI M 1983 1:02:14.1 + 28:43.4
16 332 AMBROSINI Patrick VELO CLUB TRE VALLI BIASCA SUI M 1975 1:07:33.9 + 34:03.2

Veterani 2 (MVET2) (10)
1 398 PARIS Graziano EXPLOIT SUI M 1971 31:37.5 -
2 363 VITALI Sandro SWISS CYCLING SUI M 1966 35:53.4 + 4:15.9
3 367 LOBSIGER Patrick BOBOTEAM SUI M 1969 40:13.8 + 8:36.3
4 338 GAMBONINI Davide GAB BELLINZONA SUI M 1968 40:22.9 + 8:45.4
5 376 BALDI John USC CAPRIASCHESE SUI M 1966 41:10.5 + 9:33.0
6 358 FIESCHI Angelo SUI M 1969 42:01.1 + 10:23.6
7 366 PRATI Paolo SUI M 1973 42:11.5 + 10:34.0
8 337 STEIMANN Bedrich VC SCHÖTZ SUI M 1971 42:54.1 + 11:16.6
9 336 OSORIO Luis POR M 1969 46:50.0 + 15:12.5
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10 394 GHIRARDELLI Sergio SWISS MASTER ATHLETIC ITA M 1968 51:44.9 + 20:07.4

Veterani 3 (MVET3) (5)
1 399 CATTANEO Rocco MONTE TAMARO SUI M 1958 37:11.8 -
2 21 POLTI Lino MOESA RUNNERS SUI M 1963 38:17.8 + 1:06.0
3 339 GALLATI Franz RBT FRIDOLIN SUI M 1960 41:12.5 + 4:00.7
4 375 TROMBINI Alessandro EQUILIBRIO URBANO MILANO A.S.D. ITA M 1960 45:33.7 + 8:21.9
5 388 PACCIORINI Massimo FOTO STUDIO JOB SUI M 1956 59:20.5 + 22:08.7

MTB Donne (competitiva su strada) (WMBT) (2)
1 346 LAMBRUGHI Alessia TEAM MTB LOMAZZO ITA F 1988 1:00:10.4 -
2 400 LUNGHI Maya MTB BOBOTEAM SUI F 1971 1:01:09.0 + 58.6

MTB Uomini (competitiva su strada) (MMTB) (8)
1 381 GRECO Rosario VELO CLUB CAPRIASCA ITA M 1981 38:44.6 -
2 349 RADAELLI Stefano ASSIDU SA SUI M 1988 41:30.8 + 2:46.2
3 25 MASSERA Fabio SAIM ISONE MEDEGLIA SUI M 1968 42:08.2 + 3:23.6
4 347 GUARNERI Angelo ELO TEAM SUI M 1983 44:33.0 + 5:48.4
5 350 BRANCATO Jonathan CASA DELL'OTTICA BIKE E RUN SUI M 1981 45:31.7 + 6:47.1
6 348 PICCINELLI Davide MENTECORPO CICLI DRIGANI SUI M 1976 46:21.5 + 7:36.9
7 383 NEMBRINI Cristiano IL LEVIERO SUI M 1974 46:21.6 + 7:37.0
8 385 ALFIERI Simone SUI M 1970 51:03.6 + 12:19.0
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E-Bike (E-bike) (3)
1 373 REZZONICO Dounia SUI F 1975 26:58.9 -
2 384 SISINI Massimo SUI M 1953 32:11.8 + 5:12.9
3 356 DEL BIAGGIO Giovanni I GOCIA SUI M 1956 37:26.3 + 10:27.4

Pedalata popolare uomini (Strada e MTB) (POPM) (8)
1 370 ROSSI Emil SUI M 2001 42:39.0 -
2 371 BERTI Gabriele BARAONDA/MOROBBIA TRAIL SUI M 1983 45:05.0 + 2:26.0
3 355 ITEN Janos TEAM PIANTATI SUI M 1969 45:12.2 + 2:33.2
4 386 OSTINI Giancarlo CICLO AMATORI TICINO SUI M 1947 51:24.5 + 8:45.5
5 380 DANIELLI Simone SUI M 1996 51:32.2 + 8:53.2
6 353 MARETTI Adam SUI M 1980 51:55.8 + 9:16.8
7 354 BAZZOTTI Mauro SUI M 1969 55:15.7 + 12:36.7
8 351 CARMINE Mauro FOTO STUDIO JOB SUI M 1955 58:29.5 + 15:50.5

Pedalata popolare donne (Strada e MTB) (POPF) (1)
1 397 PAVIONI Elisa SUI F 2000 46:55.0 -



CLASSIFICA 2023

COMBINATA

BIKE+RUN

COMBINATA DONNE
Pos No. Cognome nome COMP SQUADRA COMBINATA TEMPO BIKE TEMPO RUN TEMPO COMBINATA

1 20 POLTI Ylenia POLTI Ylenia F 42:45.9 00h58'17,0 01h41'02,900

2 24 DI FAZIO Valentina DI FAZIO Valentina F 50:54.0 01h06'37,0 01h57'31,000

3 14 SALA Alessia SALA Alessia F 54:00.3 01h07'51,0 02h01'51,300

4 3 RODONI Alessandra RODONI Alessandra F 58:04.5 01h04'25,0 02h02'29,500

5 23 CONZA Lisa CONZA Lisa F 52:40.0 01h09'54,0 02h02'34,000

COMBINATA UOMINI
Pos No. Cognome nome COMP SQUADRA COMBINATA TEMPO BIKE TEMPO RUN TEMPO COMBINATA

1 18 OEHEN Lukas OEHEN Lukas M 33:50.0 00h45'29,0 01h19'19,000

2 19 ZANINI Fausto ZANINI Fausto M 38:40.7 00h48'53,0 01h27'33,700

3 9 PURICELLI Christian PURICELLI Christian M 37:12.2 00h51'10,0 01h28'22,200

4 21 POLTI Lino POLTI Lino M 38:17.8 00h51'59,0 01h30'16,800

5 17 MARTIGNONI Luca MARTIGNONI Luca M 40:49.2 00h51'29,0 01h32'18,200

6 6 FORNI Ruben FORNI Ruben M 40:02.3 00h53'59,0 01h34'01,300

7 1 AMBROSIONI Giovanni AMBROSIONI Giovanni M 39:40.0 00h56'13,0 01h35'53,000

8 11 GENERELLI Paolo GENERELLI Paolo M 45:59.6 00h56'24,0 01h42'23,600

9 22 ROMEO Nicola ROMEO Nicola M 44:06.7 00h58'37,0 01h42'43,700

10 10 AGRESTI Francis AGRESTI Francis M 48:32.5 00h59'47,0 01h48'19,500

11 13 MARTIGNONI Lorenzo MARTIGNONI Lorenzo M 51:16.5 01h04'28,0 01h55'44,500

12 394 GHIRARDELLI Sergio GHIRARDELLI Sergio M 51:44.9 01h06'23,0 01h58'07,900

COMBINATA MISTA F+M
Pos No. Cognome nome COMP SQUADRA COMBINATA TEMPO BIKE TEMPO RUN TEMPO COMBINATA

1 15 BARLOGGIO Damiano BARLOGGIO-LUPATINI Stefania M+F 36:41.4 00h54'00,0 01h30'41,400

2 7 GUIDALI Sveva DELCO Gregorio M+F 44:07.5 00h58'29,0 01h42'36,500

3 4 ACERBIS-STEINER Valentina ACERBIS-STEINER Simone M+F 50:35.5 00h59'49,0 01h50'24,500

COMBINATA UOMINI M+M
Pos No. Cognome nome COMP SQUADRA COMBINATA TEMPO BIKE TEMPO RUN TEMPO COMBINATA

1 2 LARDI Michele DELORENZI Roberto M+M 34:00.4 00h41'55,0 01h15'55,400

2 12 GIACCHINO Gaetano CAVADINI Enrico M+M 38:08.0 00h48'37,0 01h26'45,000

3 25 MASSERA Fabio NANI Luca M+M 42:08.2 00h46'59,0 01h29'07,200

4 8 CENTRELLA Antonio FRESTA Roberto M+M 51:28.5 01h03'27,0 01h54'55,500
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Femminile (16)
1 304 CATTANEO Valeria CDO BIKE & RUN SUI F 1993 39:39.4 -
2 303 BERRUTI Elena CDO BIKE & RUN SUI F 1984 40:06.1 + 26.7
3 301 ALBERTI Giulia DOMEBIKE SUI F 2003 40:30.5 + 51.1
4 357 BOSSI Katia MOESA RUNNERS SUI F 1975 40:32.9 + 53.5
5 20 POLTI Ylenia MOESA RUNNERS SUI F 1972 42:45.9 + 3:06.5
6 7 GUIDALI Sveva CICLISTE.EU SUI F 1996 44:07.5 + 4:28.1
7 302 PORETTI Valentina SUI F 1990 48:31.5 + 8:52.1
8 4 ACERBIS-STEINER Valentina JUST FOR FUN SUI F 1984 50:35.5 + 10:56.1
9 24 DI FAZIO Valentina FIT FORM SUI F 1985 50:54.0 + 11:14.6

10 361 POGGI Stefania SUI F 1978 52:32.9 + 12:53.5
11 23 CONZA Lisa SAM MASSAGNO SUI F 1983 52:40.0 + 13:00.6
12 305 STEGMÜLLER Carine MACHIA RACING FACTORY TEAM SUI F 1996 52:44.8 + 13:05.4
13 330 MARTUSCIELLO Roberta TEAM FONZIE SUI F 1974 53:29.1 + 13:49.7
14 14 SALA Alessia CDO BIKE & RUN SUI F 1992 54:00.3 + 14:20.9
15 3 RODONI Alessandra GREINA TRAIL SUI F 1986 58:04.5 + 18:25.1

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 5 BRAGAGNOLO Jeannette TEAM IMMOPROGRAM SUI F 1971 Ritirato

Maschile (82)
1 398 PARIS Graziano EXPLOIT SUI M 1971 31:37.5 -
2 342 DOBLER Kenny ASM GOMMISWALD SUI M 2001 31:37.7 + 0.2
3 364 MORELLI Luca TEAM GOTTHARD SKIMO SUI M 1992 32:37.5 + 1:00.0
4 387 GIANETTI noé CHAMP-SYS.COM SUI M 1989 32:37.8 + 1:00.3
5 335 PANTINI Gianni CDO BIKE & RUN SUI M 1982 33:30.7 + 1:53.2
6 18 OEHEN Lukas GAB BELLINZONA SUI M 1986 33:50.0 + 2:12.5
7 2 LARDI Michele USC CAPRIASCHESE SUI M 1996 34:00.4 + 2:22.9
8 344 ALAGONA Andrea TRIUNION SUI M 2001 34:41.8 + 3:04.3
9 360 ANZALONE Maurizio ASNAGHI CUCINE ITA M 1985 35:44.0 + 4:06.5

10 363 VITALI Sandro SWISS CYCLING SUI M 1966 35:53.4 + 4:15.9
11 15 BARLOGGIO Damiano CDO BIKE & RUN SUI M 1984 36:41.4 + 5:03.9
12 343 RIGHETTI Sven VELO CLUB MONTE TAMARO SUI M 2004 36:41.9 + 5:04.4
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Maschile  (seguente)
13 396 BADÀ Steven GOV SUI M 1975 36:44.0 + 5:06.5
14 326 LEPORI Maurizio TEAM PIANTATI SUI M 1995 36:47.3 + 5:09.8
15 333 SURER Ricky 1050 BIKE TEAM SUI M 1983 37:10.0 + 5:32.5
16 378 CASELLINI Giacomo POLISPORTIVA ALBOSAGGIA SUI M 1988 37:10.0 + 5:32.5
17 399 CATTANEO Rocco MONTE TAMARO SUI M 1958 37:11.8 + 5:34.3
18 9 PURICELLI Christian TEAM COMACINA SUI M 1985 37:12.2 + 5:34.7
19 327 GAGGETTA Athos SOCIETÀ CICLO AMATORI TENERO-GORDOLA SUI M 2000 37:20.4 + 5:42.9
20 391 CATTORI Davide TEAM IMMOPROGRAMM SPORTPRO SUI M 1987 37:52.9 + 6:15.4
21 368 OLIVEIRA Carlos POR M 1988 38:04.9 + 6:27.4
22 12 GIACCHINO Gaetano DIVERSAMENTE GIOVANI SUI M 1975 38:08.0 + 6:30.5
23 21 POLTI Lino MOESA RUNNERS SUI M 1963 38:17.8 + 6:40.3
24 372 PAGANI Alberto ITA M 1989 38:17.9 + 6:40.4
25 19 ZANINI Fausto DELO VERTICAL TEAM SUI M 1990 38:40.7 + 7:03.2
26 362 SCARLIONI Samuele BOBOTEAM SUI M 1987 39:02.8 + 7:25.3
27 369 FACETTI Andrea TEAM CICLISMO SORRENTINO ITA M 1988 39:14.4 + 7:36.9
28 1 AMBROSIONI Giovanni SUI M 1997 39:40.0 + 8:02.5
29 323 SPRIANO Milo SUI M 1999 40:01.6 + 8:24.1
30 6 FORNI Ruben TRI TEAM TICINO SUI M 1975 40:02.3 + 8:24.8
31 317 DOTTA Simone SUI M 1999 40:13.1 + 8:35.6
32 367 LOBSIGER Patrick BOBOTEAM SUI M 1969 40:13.8 + 8:36.3
33 392 DOS SANTOS MENINA William POR M 1987 40:20.8 + 8:43.3
34 311 SGROI Giona MOROBBIA TRAIL SUI M 1991 40:21.4 + 8:43.9
35 314 BETTAGNO Mattia CDO BIKE & RUN ITA M 1985 40:21.7 + 8:44.2
36 338 GAMBONINI Davide GAB BELLINZONA SUI M 1968 40:22.9 + 8:45.4
37 393 JURIETTI Gioele CDO BIKE&RUN SUI M 1995 40:23.5 + 8:46.0
38 17 MARTIGNONI Luca CDO BIKE & RUN SUI M 1993 40:49.2 + 9:11.7
39 376 BALDI John USC CAPRIASCHESE SUI M 1966 41:10.5 + 9:33.0
40 339 GALLATI Franz RBT FRIDOLIN SUI M 1960 41:12.5 + 9:35.0
41 306 DA SILVA Antonio POR M 1985 41:29.4 + 9:51.9
42 390 GARRETTO Daniel SUI M 1991 41:34.4 + 9:56.9
43 322 ROSSI Enea SUI M 1998 41:38.5 + 10:01.0
44 316 CASALINI Giacomo TEAM PIANTATI SUI M 1999 41:55.8 + 10:18.3
45 358 FIESCHI Angelo SUI M 1969 42:01.1 + 10:23.6
46 374 DE SOUSA José POR M 1979 42:01.2 + 10:23.7
47 366 PRATI Paolo SUI M 1973 42:11.5 + 10:34.0
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Maschile  (seguente)
48 312 PINI Elia SUI M 1991 42:39.9 + 11:02.4
49 337 STEIMANN Bedrich VC SCHÖTZ SUI M 1971 42:54.1 + 11:16.6
50 315 STIRNIMANN Patrick SUI M 1987 42:57.0 + 11:19.5
51 379 FOCHETTI Luca SUI M 1982 42:57.3 + 11:19.8
52 22 ROMEO Nicola POSEIDONS SUI M 1987 44:06.7 + 12:29.2
53 318 PIFFERINI Mirko CDO BIKE & RUN SUI M 1992 44:20.6 + 12:43.1
54 310 ZÜGER Francesco SUI M 1986 44:20.8 + 12:43.3
55 308 ESCHLER Leonardo SUI M 1992 45:25.7 + 13:48.2
56 359 MARESCA Antonino TEAM CICLISMO SORRENTINO SUI M 1974 45:32.7 + 13:55.2
57 375 TROMBINI Alessandro EQUILIBRIO URBANO MILANO A.S.D. ITA M 1960 45:33.7 + 13:56.2
58 321 BARLOGGIO Matteo CDO BIKE & RUN SUI M 1988 45:37.0 + 13:59.5
59 11 GENERELLI Paolo K3 SUI M 1989 45:59.6 + 14:22.1
60 313 CANETTI Ivan SUI M 1986 46:17.4 + 14:39.9
61 336 OSORIO Luis POR M 1969 46:50.0 + 15:12.5
62 325 MAGNANI Fabio TEAM PIANTATI SUI M 1988 47:03.5 + 15:26.0
63 328 LAFRANCHI Igor MOROBBIA TRAIL / GRIMPEUR MOROBBIA SUI M 1984 48:28.0 + 16:50.5
64 10 AGRESTI Francis TRI TEAM TICINO FRA M 1975 48:32.5 + 16:55.0
65 389 ACERBIS SIMONE SUI M 1974 49:22.2 + 17:44.7
66 307 PEA Alessandro SUI M 1988 49:33.6 + 17:56.1
67 13 MARTIGNONI Lorenzo SUI M 1991 51:16.5 + 19:39.0
68 334 CARDOSO Rui POR M 1974 51:21.9 + 19:44.4
69 8 CENTRELLA Antonio DEBRUNNER ITA M 1983 51:28.5 + 19:51.0
70 394 GHIRARDELLI Sergio SWISS MASTER ATHLETIC ITA M 1968 51:44.9 + 20:07.4
71 324 BULLONI Matia INDIPENDENTE SUI M 1989 51:54.4 + 20:16.9
72 309 PERES Mariano SUI M 1988 52:21.4 + 20:43.9
73 345 PANTINI Gioele CDO BIKE & RUN SUI M 2011 54:43.5 + 23:06.0
74 377 BELLOTTI Daniele SUI M 1976 55:29.6 + 23:52.1
75 331 DEVREL Stefano SUI M 1981 56:49.2 + 25:11.7
76 340 LILOIA Kilian TEAM PIANTATI SUI M 2009 57:26.3 + 25:48.8
77 382 MINOTTI Alessandro MOROBBIA TRAIL SUI M 1986 58:10.8 + 26:33.3
78 388 PACCIORINI Massimo FOTO STUDIO JOB SUI M 1956 59:20.5 + 27:43.0
79 395 BULETTI Filippo SUI M 1983 1:02:14.1 + 30:36.6
80 332 AMBROSINI Patrick VELO CLUB TRE VALLI BIASCA SUI M 1975 1:07:33.9 + 35:56.4
81 341 PRADELLA Zenith VC MENDRISIO SUI M 2004 1:11:44.2 + 40:06.7
82 329 DADÒ Samuele DELO VERTICAL TEAM SUI M 1994 1:24:58.8 + 53:21.3




